
5.45
Dinner music (6.15, LON-
N NEWS and War Review)7° Local news service4 Book Talk: John Harris
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Billy Bunter of Greyfriars"
7.45 What American Commenta-
«
Y pd3. 0 roy Somers Band,
Songs the Sailors Sing8.3 "Bright Horizon"8.30 "Surfeit of | Lampreys:Statement from a Small Boy,"by Ngaio Marshavier Cugat Orchestra,"The Man Who Came _ toRhumba"’
8.68 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Evening Prayer9.30 Rosario Bourdon Sym-
phony,
"Goyescas Intermezzo"
9.34 "Mr. Thunder"
10. 0 Bob Crosby Show (U.SA.
prosramme )10.30 Harry James Show (U.S.A.
programme)10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LNVO) DUNEDIN1140 kc. 263 m.

5. p.m. Variety6. 9 Dinner music7.0 After dinner music
8. 0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC:
A Concert by Toscanini and
NBC Symphony"Poet and Peasant" Overture
(Suppe), "Alsatian Scenes"
(Massenet), Serenade (Bolzoni),
Waltz (Strauss), Overture to
"Merry Wives of Windsor"(Nicolat), (U.S.A, programme)
9. 0 Madeleine Grey (soprano)9.5 Madrid Symphony Or-
chestra, Arabian Nights (Arbos)
9.13 Heinrich Schiusnus (bari-
tone)
9.15 Ignaz Paderewski (piano),Mazurka in F Sharp Minor, Op.
59, No. 3 (Chopin)
9.19 Naney Evans (contralto)
9.23 Grand Symphony Orches-
tra,ane Rhapsody No. 3(Lis9.30 Operatic and ClassicalMusic
10. 0 At Close of Day
10.30 Close down

4 INVERCARGILL€80 kc. 441 m.

7. 2 7.45,pee London News11. For My Lady: "The Lady"
A.C.E. Talk: "She Studies

Minerals in the Diet"1.30 Tunes of the Times
12.
0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m, LONDON NEWS)
4.30-2. Educational session6. 0 Children’s session: "Once
Upon a Time"
3.15 Light Opera and Musical
ComedyG45 Tunes of the Day
6. 0 "Europe in Chains-Son.of
Yugoslavia"

TS
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.45 Famous Women-Empress
Josephine7.15 ‘Memories of Scotland:talk by
ane
Burns Country,"

Rev. Hugh*Graham7.30 A Studio Recital by Jack
Thomson (baritone)
7.45 What American Commenta-
tors Say
8. 0 "Baffles"
8.26 Command Performance

. 3

8.57 Station Notices.
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Evening Prayer: Brig.
Chas. Gray (Salvation Army)
9.30 Musical interlude
9.33 Spotlight Parade of Songs
arranged by Frank Beadle
Close down

| 4z2[D) DUNEDIN1010 ke. 297 m.

6. Op.m. Recordings
7. 0 The Smile Family8.0 Say It With Music9.0 Mid-week Function
410. 0 Musical Cocktail
10.45 Close down

Wednesday, March 22 |
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Taik
--
0 Aunt Daisy
30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
41.30 1ZB Happiness Ciub (Joan)
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Gran)
4.35 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. 0 The Junior Quizz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Time Out with Ted Steele
7. 0 Those Who Serve
7.15 Wrongful Detention, Part27.30 Out of the Darkness
on Ss ot aici (Thea andric
8. 5 War Topics Quizz
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Sequel to Josephine, Em-
press of France
9. 1 Announcements of National
Importance

i
Be Their Finest Hour
0 Behind the Microphone
10.15- The National Barn Dance11.0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7. 0 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 John Halifax, Gentleman
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Variety
11.230 The Shopping Reporteranee)2. Mid-day melody menu
bi ip
& 1.15 p.m. London News|

. @ Garden of Music
} 30 Easter Parade2.0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service cia
oa" Anne)Musical programme3.30 Of Interest to Women"0 Health and Beauty session5!v"Pre Junior Quizz ‘6.0 The Lone angerAgain!
6.1 London News
6.30 First Light Fraser
7. 0 Those Who Serve
7.15 The Viscomte (part 2)7.30 Out of the Darkness
oar") usical Comedy Gems
Hi & War Topics Quizz8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Memories of the Old Draw-
ing
Room

9. Dramatisation of the Clas-sics: The Importance of BeingErnest (final)
Sorem ggg

Listeners’ Request
41°9 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London Newsz30 Health talk
8. : Breakfast ClubAunt Daisy3.48 Morning Reflections (Uncle
ber Judy and Jane48 Movie Magazine30 Ma Perkins45 Big Sister
QO Music for Wor‘30 Shopping (Eliza-
beth Anne
QO Lunchtime fare45 & 1.15 p.m. London News
. O Easter Parade
. O Forbidden DiaryLinda’s First Love30 Home "Service session
(Nancy)
3.30 of the Beaten Track
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)
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5. 0 The Junior Quizz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Gems from the Opera
7. 0 Those Who Serve
7.15 His Lordship’s Memoirs
7.30 Out of the Darkness

|

7.45 First Light Fraser8.6 War Topics Quizz
—

8.20 a?
|
Aces

8.45 Drums9.0 Dramatisation of the Clase
gics: The Master Builder10.0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter10.15 First Light Fraser
10.30 The Sammy Kaye Show11. 0 London News

[4ZB is,
6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
98. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (UncleTom )10. 0 Judy ard Jane10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. O Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1. 0 Of Interest to Women
2. O Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)3.30 Those Happy Gilmans4.15 Health and Beauty session4.45 The Children’s session4.52 Did You Ever Wonder?
5. 0 The Junior Quizz
6. 0 The. Lone anger Rides76.1 London News
6.30 Miss Portia Intervenes
7. 0 Those Who Serve
7.15 Reserved
7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.45 Places in the News8. 5 War Topics Quizz8.20 Easy Aces8.45 First Light Fraser9. 0 Dramatisation of the Claseics: The Suicide Club
10. 0 Mutual Goes Calling11. 0 London News

y 4 /, A PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m,

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 Good-morning!5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News6.30 Variety
7. 0 New recordings7.30 Personalities on Parade
7.45 Coast Patrol8.& For Ever Young8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Songs of Yesteryear
9. 0 Dramatisation of the Clase
sics: The Inn
9.30 The Motoring session

WhenYoure_tiredWAR
WORK
"i+7

what Iuxury t0 sink Into the caressing bubble
Of an invigorating Belle Jeane Foam Bath
Belle Jeane Medicated Foam Bath Is bracing;
refreshing and beautifying: It steadies the
nerves; and cleanses the pores; leaving the skin
velvety smooth:
Price, 2/6 Packet: Postage 3d.If you cannot obtain; write to

Belle Jeane Loboratories; Anzac Av;, Auckland
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"fter itaminplws24 Delicious VI-MAX i3
the best vitamin
breakfast; because itIYF contains extra

BrrnastAnde vitamins through
muwansiosa extra wheat germ:

024za

MAX
Made from selected wheats byD. E. BROWN AND SON, LTD. Moorhouad Ave, Chch
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